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at Longford Stadium, Trafford
T01 U17	Women 1500m FINAL

1 85 Keely Hodgkinson Leigh Harriers & AC U17 F 04:45.60
2 197 Emily Hughes East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC U17 F 05:05.55
3 189 Alice Stiles Manchester Harriers & AC U17 F 05:08.80
4 56 Sarah Elsden Wigan & District H & AC U17 F 05:28.71

T02 U20	Women 1500m FINAL
1 208 Claudia Cowen Sale Harriers Manchester U20 F 04:48.63
2 127 Katie Oakley Bolton United Harriers & AC U20 F 04:49.49
3 213 Juliet Downs Sale Harriers Manchester U20 F 04:54.81
4 55 Sophie Elsden Wigan & District H & Ac U20 F 05:13.83

T04 U17	Men 1500m FINAL
1 211 Luke Chesters Sale Harriers Manchester U17 M 04:20.59
2 44 Patrick Cusack Salford Harriers & AC U17 M 04:22.10
3 39 Harry Collier Oldham & Royton H & Ac U17 M 04:24.03
4 115 Ben McLaughlin Leigh Harriers & Ac U17 M 04:24.63
5 150 Harry Sinclair Altrincham & District AC U17 M 04:26.23
6 176 Jack Wilkinson Trafford Athletic Club U17 M 04:26.67
7 61 Connor Fazakerley Trafford Athletic Club U17 M 04:28.46
8 192 Flynn Walsh Stockport Harriers & AC U17 M 04:28.65
9 177 Cynog Williams Trafford Athletic Club U17 M 04:41.72
10 201 Ben Batho Stockport Harriers & AC U17 M 04:47.51
11 161 Charlie Thomas Salford Harriers & AC U17 M 04:48.15
12 151 Jake Smith East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC U17 M 04:50.56

200 Jacob Yates Trafford Athletic Club U17 M DNF
T06 Senior	Men 1500m FINAL

1 209 Jonathan Kay Bolton United Harriers & AC SEN M 04:13.85
2 104 George Lewis East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside Ac U20 M 04:16.48
3 78 Tim Hartley Wigan & District H & Ac U20 F 04:23.36
4 212 Richard Stirzaker Rochdale Harriers & AC SEN M 04:25.54
5 205  Simon O'Meara Trafford Athletic Club SEN M 04:26.50

T07 U15	Girls 200m Heats -1.20
1 68 Grace Goodsell Bury Athletic Club U15 F 26.74
2 128 Osarumen Odemwengie Sale Harriers Manchester U15 F 27.00
3 123 Holly Murray Sale Harriers Manchester U15 F 27.01
4 107 Mia-rose Llewellyn Stockport Harriers & AC U15 F 27.85
5 66 Amy Garroch Bury Athletic Club U15 F 29.03

T07 U15	Girls 200m Heats -1.90
1 12 Amy Battle Stockport Harriers & Ac U15 F 27.58
2 40 Ellina Connor Trafford Athletic Club U15 F 28.16
3 223 Megan Greenway sale Harriers Manchester U15 F 28.46
4 2 Precious Adeyela Sale Harriers Manchester U15 F 28.93
5 142 Rebecca Roach Stockport Harriers & AC U15 F 29.45

T07 U15	Girls 200m Heats -2.70
1 229 Isobel Miller Altrincham & District AC U15 F 28.13
2 218 Alice Dale sale Harriers Manchester U15 F 28.68
3 224 Maya Croassale Trafford Athletic Club U15 F 29.66
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4 75 Ella Hall Bury Athletic Club U15 F 30.10

T08 Wheelchair	Women200m Heats no ws
1 997 Craig Boardman City o Portsmouth AC 0 M 30.37
2 990 Nate Williams Stockport Harriers & AC T34 M 33.21
3 986 Andy Small Stockport Harriers & AC T33 M 35.65
4 987 Mike Taylor Stockport Harriers & AC T54 M 41.60
5 989 Anya Waugh Stockport Harriers & AC T54 F 52.51

T08A U13	Boys 200m Heats -1.90
1 215 Samuel Ashachi Salford Metropolitan Ac U13 M 30.03
2 202 Gil Vaughan Bury Athletic Club U13 M 30.51
3 234 Leonardo Scott Sale Harriers Manchester U13 M 30.75
4 42 Jay Cook Bury Athletic Club U13 M 32.04

T08A U13	Boys 200m Heats -2.40
1 51 Jack Doodson Stockport Harriers & AC U13 M 28.02
2 136 Adam Pennington Stockport Harriers & AC U13 M 28.03
3 228 Ellie Johnson Trafford Athletic Club U13 M 28.56
4 73 Harvey Grover Stockport Harriers & AC U13 M 32.37

T09 U15	Boys 200m FINAL -1.10
1 172 Jamall Walters Trafford Athletic Club U15 M 23.26
2 163 Benjamin To Bolton United Harriers & AC U15 M 24.02
3 122 Jack Morrissey Trafford Athletic Club U15 M 24.37
4 1 Eniola Adedotun Bolton United Harriers & AC U15 M 25.04
5 20 Evans Kwaku Boasiako Oldham & Royton H & AC U15 M 25.32
6 198 Toby Allen sale Harriers Manchester U15 M 26.30

T11 U17	Women 100m Heats -2.20
1 94 Hannah Kelly Bolton United Harriers & Ac U17 F 12.22
2 221 Trinity Powell Manchester Harriers & AC U17 F 12.52
3 83 Laura Hickey Leigh Harriers & Ac U17 F 12.92
4 124 Bethan Murray Stockport Harriers & AC U17 F 13.13
5 114 Anaya McDonald East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside Ac U17 F 13.42
6 138 Kim Pinkowski Stockport Harriers & Ac U17 F. 13.95

T11 U17	Women 100m Heats -1.60
1 158 Taiwo Taiwo Bolton United Harriers & Ac U17 F 12.90
2 249 Simisola Owosemi Sale Harriers Manchester U17 F 13.40
3 116 Sanna McLean Leigh Harriers & Ac U17 F 13.48
4 227 Charlotte Larkin Bury Athletic Club U17 F 13.53
5 185 Sophie Yates East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside Ac U17 F 13.92
6 188 Lucy Thompson East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC U17 F 14.15
7 74 Imogen Grover Stockport Harriers & AC U17 F 14.21

T12 U13	Girls. 75m Heats -5.00
1 160 Trezeguet Taylor Trafford Athletic Club U13 F 10.04
2 180 Julia Winogrodzka Bolton United Harriers & Ac U13 F 10.44
3 141 Jasmine Richardson Sale Harriers Manchester U13 F 10.61
4 101 Rebecca Grace Leather Stockport Harriers & AC U13 F 11.18
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5 149 Renee Sinclair Trafford Athletic Club U13 F 11.56
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T12 U13	Girls 75m Heats -0.70
1 203 Shivani Mistry Salford Metropolitan Ac U13 F 11.15
2 230 Ashling McHale Altrincham & District AC U13 F 11.45
3 59 Millie Everett Stockport Harriers & AC U13 F 11.48
4 159 Idowu Taiwo Bolton United Harriers & AC U13 F 11.83
5 222 Grace Gibson Bury Athletic Club U13 F 11.93
6

T12 U13	Girls 75m Heats -2.00
1 239 Success Eduan Sale Harriers Manchester U13 F 9.91
2 178 Elizabeth Williamson Bolton United Harriers & AC U13 F 11.27
3 153 Holly Stewart Stockport Harriers & AC U13 F 11.76
4 152 Aliesha Smith East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC U13 F 13.04
5 84 Abbie Hirst East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC U13 F 13.13
6

T12 U13	Girls 75m Heats -1.20
1 119 Isabella Merritt Horwich R M I Harriers U13 F 10.58
2 231 Olivia Brown Sale Harriers Manchester U13 F 10.89
3 216 Libby Warren Sale Harriers Manchester U13 F 10.87
4 225 Leh McMahon Salford Metropolitan Ac U15 F 11.14
5 232 Lucy Trenchard Salford Metropolitan Ac U13 F 11.14
6

T13 U20	Women 100m FINAL 0.10
1 300 Georgia Lever Bolton United Harriers & AC U20 F 12.55
2 217 Marie Foumena Manchester Harriers & AC SEN F 12.65
3 167 Rebecca Walkden Wigan & District H & AC U20 F 12.72
4 226 Hyaat Bah-Traore Sale Harriers Manchester U20 F 12.76
5 3 Chidinma Agwu Salford Metropolitan AC SEN F 13.08

T15 Wheelchair	Women100m FINAL -2.00
1 997 Craig Boardman City o Portsmouth AC 0 M 16.62
2 986 Andy Small Stockport Harriers & AC T33 M 19.04
3 990 Nate Williams Stockport Harriers & AC T34 M 19.25
4 987 Mike Taylor Stockport Harriers & AC T54 M 23.26

T16 U17	Men 100m Heats -2.30
1 23 Jack Bradburn Altrincham & District Ac U17 M 11.79
2 240 Harry Briscoe Sale Harriers Manchester U17 m 11.80
3 246 Danny Lavin Horwich R M I Harriers U17 M 11.89
4 137 Aaron Pimblett Wigan & District H & Ac U17 M 12.09
5 243 Shah-Ali Zaidi Manchester Harriers & AC U17 M 12.12

T16 U17	Men 100m Heats 0.30
1 139 Emilio Ramirez Stockport Harriers & Ac U17 M 11.84
2 92 Karran Kapur-Walton Leigh Harriers & AC U17 M 11.94
3 235 Ehimem Ehis Unattached U17 M 12.12
4 238 Amari Turner Stockport Harriers & AC u17 m 12.38
5 236 Harry Williams Stockport Harriers & AC U17 M 12.41
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T16 U17	Men 100m Heats -0.50
1 157 Kehinde Taiwo Bolton United Harriers & Ac U17 M 12.01
2 242 Chris Mulumba Sale Harriers Manchester U17 M 12.36
3 241 Brandon Wilson Bury Athletic Club U17 M 12.56
4 245 Ahmed Simeen Trafford Athletic Club U17 m 12.74

T18 U17	Women 100m FINAL -0.70
1 94 Hannah Kelly Bolton United Harriers & Ac U17 F 12.16
2 221 Trinity Powell Manchester Harriers & AC U17 F 12.28
3 158 Taiwo Taiwo Bolton United Harriers & Ac U17 F 12.50
4 83 Laura Hickey Leigh Harriers & Ac U17 F 12.95
5 249 Simisola Owosemi Sale Harriers Manchester U17 F 13.09
6 124 Bethan Murray Stockport Harriers & AC U17 F 13.10

T19 U13	Girls 75m FINAL -1.10
1 239 Success Eduan Sale Harriers Manchester F 9.75
2 160 Trezeguet Taylor Trafford Athletic Club U13 F 9.79
3 180 Julia Winogrodzka Bolton United Harriers & Ac U13 F 10.37
4 141 Jasmine Richardson Sale Harriers Manchester U13 F 10.73
5 119 Isabella Merritt Horwich R M I Harriers U13 F 10.75
6 203 Shivani Mistry Salford Metropolitan Ac U13 F 11.22

T22 U15	Girls 200m FINAL -1.10
1 68 Grace Goodsell Bury Athletic Club U15 F 26.36
2 128 Osarumen Odemwengie Sale Harriers Manchester U15 F 26.77
3 123 Holly Murray Sale Harriers Manchester U15 F 26.78
4 12 Amy Battle Stockport Harriers & Ac U15 F 27.39
5 107 Mia-rose Llewellyn Stockport Harriers & AC U15 F 27.84
6 229 Isobel Miller Altrincham & District AC U15 F 28.28

T24 U20	Men 200m FINAL -3.00
1 248 Enzo Madden sale Harriers Manchester U20 M 22.69
2 57 Samuel Emery-Shawcross Sale Harriers Manchester U20 M 23.27
3 126 Sagesse Nguie Trafford Athletic Club U20 M 23.49
4 252 John Trotman East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC U20 M 24.32
6

T25 Senior	Men 200m time trials -1.10
1 67 James Gladman Warrington A C SEN M 21.74
2 244 Ian Fennell Manchester Harriers & AC SEN M 23.20
3 261 Mike Coogan East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC V40 M 23.59
4 250 Faisal Othman Manchester Harriers & AC SEN M 24.21

T25 Senior	Men 200m time trials -2.50
1 251 Daniel Heald Sale Harriers Manchester SEN M 22.44
2 255 Ryan Hall Oldham & Royton H & AC U20 M 23.43
3 260 Paul barron University of Manchester SEN M 23.64
4 14 Adam Bellis Trafford Athletic Club SEN M 23.90
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T26 U17	Men 100m FINAL -1.50
1 240 Harry Briscoe Sale Harriers Manchester U17 m 11.58
2 23 Jack Bradburn Altrincham & District Ac U17 M 11.59
3 246 Danny Lavin Horwich R M I Harriers U17 M 11.85
4 139 Emilio Ramirez Stockport Harriers & Ac U17 M 12.01
5 157 Kehinde Taiwo Bolton United Harriers & Ac U17 M 12.19
6 92 Karran Kapur-Walton Leigh Harriers & AC U17 M 12.20

T27 U13	Girls 70mH FINAL -1.80
1 180 Julia Winogrodzka Bolton United Harriers & Ac U13 F 11.51
2 88 Abigail Howard Bury Athletic Club U13 F 12.93
3 43 Rebecca Cox Stockport Harriers & Ac U13 F 13.00
4 262 Ella. Selih Salford Metropolitan Ac U13 F 13.19
5 182 Emma Wood Doyle Stockport AC U13 F 14.49

T28 U15	Girls 75mH Heats -1.80
1 259 Ciara Gettinbt Bolton United Harriers & AC U15 F 12.53
2 206 Shayon Fryer-Francis Sale Harriers Manchester U15 F 12.78
3 52 Sofija Dragisic Wood Sale Harriers Manchester U15 F 12.96
4 66 Amy Garroch Bury Athletic Club U15 F 13.40
5 247 Hannah Cunningham Wigan & District H & AC U15 F 14.49

T28 U15	Girls 75mH Heats -2.70
1 183 Daisy Worthington Bury Athletic Club U15 F 12.50
2 9 Sophie Ashurst Sale Harriers Manchester U15 F 12.71
3 12 Amy Battle Stockport Harriers & Ac U15 F 14.87
4 53 Maija Dunne Stockport Harriers & AC U15 F 15.57

T29 U13	Boys 75mH FINAL -3.70
1 51 Jack Doodson Stockport Harriers & AC U13 M 14.38
2 95 Arthur Kennedy Stockport Harriers & AC U13 M 14.74

T30 U17	Women 80mH Heats
1 116 Sanna McLean Leigh Harriers & Ac U17 F 13.08
2 15 Holly Benson Stockport Harriers & AC U17 F 13.77
3 18 Alana Birch Salford Metropolitan Ac U17 F 14.11

T30 U17	Women 80mH Heats
1 83 Laura Hickey Leigh Harriers & Ac U17 F 12.55
2 33 Nancy Chadwick Sale Harriers Manchester U17 F 13.27
3 60 Alfi Farrell East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside Ac U17 F 16.02

T31 U15	Boys 80mH FINAL -3.40
1 154 Zak Stiller Sale Harriers Manchester U15 M 14.23

T31A -3.40
1 116 Sanna McLean Leigh Harriers & Ac U17 F 13.08
2 15 Holly Benson Stockport Harriers & AC U17 F 13.77
3 18 Alana Birch Salford Metropolitan Ac U17 F 14.11
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T33 U20	Men 3000m FINAL
1 271 Ben Sketchley Manchester Harriers & AC U20 M 09:32.47

T34 Senior	Men 3000m FINAL
1 233 Karl Darcy Bolton United Harriers & AC SEN M 08:54.26
2 264 Tommy Harrison Bolton United Harriers & AC SEN M 09:14.93
3 257 Ryan Stevenson Trafford Athletic Club SEN M 09:18.59
4 273 Declan Toomey Bolton United Harriers & AC SEN M 09:24.55
5 71 Ian Grime Salford Harriers & AC SEN M 09:37.53

T37 U17	Men 100mH FINAL -4.0
1 270 Nahom Seleman sale Harriers Manchester U17 M 14.26
2 272 Zak Martin Altrincham & District AC U17 M 16.38

T38 U20	Men 110mH FINAL -4.0
1 27 Rivaldo Brown Trafford Athletic Club U20 M 15.7

T40 U15	Girlls 75mH FINAL -2.4
1 183 Daisy Worthington Bury Athletic Club U15 F 12.32
2 259 Ciara Gettinbt Bolton United Harriers & AC U15 F 12.58
3 52 Sofija Dragisic Wood Sale Harriers Manchester U15 F 13.23
4 66 Amy Garroch Bury Athletic Club U15 F 13.89
5 206 Shayon Fryer-Francis Sale Harriers Manchester U15 F 14.30
6 9 Sophie Ashurst Sale Harriers Manchester U15 F 14.65

T41 U17	Women 80mH FINAL -1.5
1 83 Laura Hickey Leigh Harriers & Ac U17 F 12.19
2 116 Sanna McLean Leigh Harriers & Ac U17 F 12.51
3 33 Nancy Chadwick Sale Harriers Manchester U17 F 13.02
4 15 Holly Benson Stockport Harriers & AC U17 F   
5 18 Alana Birch Salford Metropolitan Ac U17 F 13.44

T42 U17	Women 300m TIME TRIALS
1 77 Natasha Harrison Stockport Harriers & Ac U17 F 40.64
2 134 Holly Peltier Trafford Athletic Club U17 F 42.26
3 282 Marilena Angeliday Trafford Athletic Club U17 F 44.11
4 33 Nancy Chadwick Sale Harriers Manchester U17 F 45.07
5 166 Harriet Vaughan Bury Athletic Club U17 F 46.13

T42 U17	Women 300m TIME TRIALS
1 277 Tessa McHugh Sale Harriers Manchester U17 F 41.61
2 98 Olivia Kimbowa Bolton United Harriers & AC U17 F 41.89
3 171 Georgia Walsh Wigan & District H & AC U17 F 42.31
4 4 Jenna Allen-Cartwright Bury AC U17 F 46.12

T43 U15	Boys 300m FINAL
1 110 Charlie Mansfield Salford Harriers & AC U15 M 42.97

T44 U20	Men 400m FINAL
1 275 Jacob Maguire Wigan & District H & AC U20 M 51.16
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2 252 John Trotman East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC U20 M 51.54
3 25 Jacob Briscoe Leigh Harriers & AC U20 M 53.80

T45 Senior	Men 400m FINAL
1 281 Oliver Stringer Wigan & District H & AC SEN M 51.26
2 49 Jack Dickinson Bolton United Harriers & Ac SEN M 51.37

T46 Ambulant	Men 400m FINAL
1 985 Jayden Saberton City of Sheffield & Dearne AC T37 M 58.54
2 969 Dylan Harris Reading AC T38 M 58.66
3 965 Reece Goodwin Rotherham Harriers & AC T36 M 62.81
4 991 Jahziah Williams Highgate Harriers T37 M 64.98

T48 U20	Women 400m FINAL
1 269 Ashton Greenwood Trafford Athletic Club U20 F 57.41
2 285 Chayce Smith Trafford Athletic Club U20 F 59.86
3 118 Maria McPolin Sale Harriers Manchester U20 F 61.72
4 278 Liberty Haywood-Percival Trafford Athletic Club U20 F 65.77

T49 Senior	Women 400m FINAL
1 265 Cherisse Walley Trafford Athletic Club SEN F 60.50

2 113 Olivia McDermott Salford Metropolitan Ac SEN F 61.52

T50 U17	Men 400m FINAL
1 240 Harry Briscoe Sale Harriers Manchester U17 m 51.94
2 274 Ataba Mamman Oldham & Royton H & AC U17 M 52.35
3 92 Karran Kapur-Walton Leigh Harriers & AC U17 M 55.72
4 286 Fabio Carosi Stockport Harriers & AC U17 M 57.35
5 87 Louis Hopkins Trafford Athletic Club U17 M 58.87

T52 U13	Boys 800m Heats 1
1 145 Elliot Savage Bury Athletic Club U13 M 02:17.99
2 112 Louie McCormack Trafford Athletic Club U13 M 02:18.50
3 146 Evan Savage Bury Athletic Club U13 M 02:20.15
4 266 Thomas Martin Stockport Harriers & AC U13 M 02:23.53
5 54 Harry Edmundson Sale Harriers Manchester U13 M 02:27.18
6 202 Gil Vaughan Bury Athletic Club U13 M 02:30.67
7 63 Leo Ferguson Stockport Harriers & AC U13 M 02:32.10
8 267 Torin Lindsy sale Harriers Manchester U13 M 02:33.94
9 131 Harris Paterson Sale Harriers Manchester U3 M 02:36.79
10 36 Malachy Cole Salford Harriers & AC U13 M 02:36.81
11 287 Tommy O'Brien Sale Harriers Manchester U13 M 02:40.04
12 95 Arthur Kennedy Stockport Harriers & AC U13 M dnf
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T53 U13	Girls 800m FINAL
1 119 Isabella Merritt Horwich R M I Harriers U13 F 02:27.30
2 32 Isobel Cammish Trafford Athletic Club U13 F 02:30.36
3 31 Isabelle Burke Sale Harriers Manchester U13 F 02:31.36
4 24 Darcy Breen Stockport Harriers & AC U13 F 02:36.21
5 5 Lucy Aplin Salford Harriers & AC U17 F 02:38.11
6 222 Grace Gibson Bury Athletic Club U13 F 02:39.32
7 231 Olivia Brown Sale Harriers Manchester U13 F 02:39.67
8 219 katie Stringer Sale Harriers Manchester U13 F 02:41.68
9 283 Sophie Bratt Trafford Athletic Club U13 F 02:43.70
10 43 Rebecca Cox Stockport Harriers & Ac U13 F 02:46.30

T54 U15	Girls 800m FINAL
1 183 Daisy Worthington Bury Athletic Club U15 F 02:18.93
2 26 Ty Brockley-Langford East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC U15 F 02:21.56
3 175 Evie Wild Stockport Harriers & Ac U15 F 02:21.82
4 97 Laure Kidikula Sale Harriers Manchester U15 F 02:22.18
5 289 Esther Hulley Stockport Harriers & AC U15 F 02:23.01
6 280 Emily Russell Trafford Athletic Club U15 F 02:25.97
7 279 Charlotte Haywood-Percival Trafford Athletic Club U15 F 02:27.66
8 299 Christie Allen East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC U15 F 02:28.71

T54 U15	Girls 800m FINAL
1 62 Georgia Fazakerley Manchester Harriers & AC U15 F 02:27.75
2 284 Maisie Wiseman Sale Harriers Manchester U15 F 02:28.71
3 72 Erin Grime Trafford Athletic Club U15 F 02:29.50
4 105 Megan Lewis East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC U15 F 02:30.37
5 30 Lauren Burgess Stockport Harriers & Ac U15 F 02:37.20
6 256 Georgia Heath Sale Harriers Manchester U15 F 02:37.70
7 103 Claudia Lee East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC U15 F 02:38.57
8 173 Katherine Waters East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC U15 F 02:38.59
9 169 Grace Walker Sale Harriers Manchester U15 F 02:39.55

T55 U15	Boys 800m FINAL 1
1 17 Joseph Bentall Trafford Athletic Club U15 M 02:10.28
2 109 Joseph Mangan Trafford Athletic Club U15 M 02:11.98
3 10 Alex Bailey Trafford Athletic Club U15 M 02:16.73
4 86 Sam Hopkins Trafford Athletic Club U15 M 02:18.58
5 156 Theo Symons Treacher Trafford Athletic Club U15 M 02:20.66
6 144 Lewis Jarrod Royle Salford Harriers & AC U15 M 02:24.31
7 288 Alex NacFarlane Stockport Harriers & AC U15 M 02:24.91
8 38 Callum Cole Salford Harriers & AC U15 M 02:27.55
9 110 Charlie Mansfield Salford Harriers & AC U15 M 02:29.69
10 89 Matthew Hutchinson Sale Harriers Manchester U15 M 02:31.73
11 121 Harry Miller-Reedman Stockport Harriers & Ac U15 M 02:36.75
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F01 U13 Girls FINAL Long Jump

1 180 Julia Winogrodzka Bolton United Harriers & Ac U13 F 4.83
2 203 Shivani Mistry Salford Metropolitan Ac U13 F 4.08
3 207 Ellise Fryer-Francis Sale Harriers Manchester U13 F 4.06
4 101 Rebecca Grace Leather Stockport Harriers & AC U13 F 4.03
5 210 Porscha Johnson Bolton United Harriers & AC U13 M 3.79
6 24 Darcy Breen Stockport Harriers & AC U13 F 3.77
7 182 Emma Wood Doyle Stockport AC U13 F 3.72
8 88 Abigail Howard Bury Athletic Club U13 F 3.66
9 178 Elizabeth Williamson Bolton United Harriers & AC U13 F 3.58

10 153 Holly Stewart Stockport Harriers & AC U13 F 3.52
11 149 Renee Sinclair Trafford Athletic Club U13 F 3.35
12 84 Abbie Hirst East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC U13 F 3.23
13 59 Millie Everett Stockport Harriers & AC U13 F 3.22
14 152 Aliesha Smith East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC U13 F 2.88

F02 U15 Girls FINAL Hammer
1 162 Sophie Tilley Sale Harriers Manchester U15 F 25.20
2 75 Ella Hall Bury Athletic Club U15 F 17.49
3 100 Rosie Lasseter Stockport Harriers & AC U15 F 16.95

4 147 Emma Simpson Altrincham & District Ac U15 F 14.63

F04 U17 Men FINAL Hammer
1 199 Joshua Knox Leigh Harriers & AC U17 M 29.60

F05 U17 Women FINAL Hammer
1 194 Hannah Blood Sale Harriers Manchester U17 F 46.53
2 193 Charlotte Stuchbury Liverpool Harriers & AC U17 F 44.86
3 191 Jess Arnuison Leigh Harriers & AC U17 F 32.87

F06 U20 Women FINAL Hammer
1 190 Emma Lowe Sale Harriers Manchester U20 F 34.04
2 79 Emily Hartley Wigan & District H & AC U20 F 31.09

F07 Senior Women FINAL Hammer
1 133 Bethany Pearson East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC SEN F 38.06
2 102 Melanie Lee East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC SEN F 33.13
3 28 Kerrie Buckley Trafford Athletic Club SEN F 32.14

4 76 Joanne Harding Trafford Athletic Club SEN F 30.00

F07A U20 Men FINAL Hammer
1 16 Euan Benson Stockport Harriers & Ac U20 M 22.05

F07B Senior Men FINAL Hammer
1 237 Derek Martin Salford Metropolitan Ac V60 m 28.86

F09 U15 Boys FINAL Pole Vault Heat 1
1 154 Zak Stiller Sale Harriers Manchester U15 M 2.00

F10 U15 Girls FINAL Pole Vault Heat 1
1 9 Sophie Ashurst Sale Harriers Manchester U15 F 3.31

F11 U17 Women FINAL Pole Vault Heat 1
1 196 Matilda Waters Sale Harriers Manchester U17 F 3.10
2 166 Harriet Vaughan Bury Athletic Club U17 F 3.00
3 45 Leah Darbyshire Wigan & District H & Ac U17 F 3.00
4 70 Bronia Greenhalgh Wigan & District H & AC U17 M 2.80
5 181 Lucie Wolfenden Sale Harriers Manchester U17 F 2.70
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F12 U17 Men FINAL Pole Vault Heat 3
1 92 Karran Kapur-Walton Leigh Harriers & AC U17 M 3.62

F14 U20M FINAL Pole Vault
1 204 Zach Harrop Sale Harriers Manchester U20 M 3.90
2 195 John Taylor Leigh Harriers & AC V60 M NHC

F15 U15 Girls FINAL Shot Heat 1
1 12 Amy Battle Stockport Harriers & Ac U15 F 9.56
2 162 Sophie Tilley Sale Harriers Manchester U15 F 9.19
3 175 Evie Wild Stockport Harriers & Ac U15 F 8.08
4 75 Ella Hall Bury Athletic Club U15 F 8.02
5 135 Emily Pemberton Trafford Athletic Club U15 F 7.67
6 66 Amy Garroch Bury Athletic Club U15 F 7.47
7 100 Rosie Lasseter Stockport Harriers & AC U15 F 7.34
8 142 Rebecca Roach Stockport Harriers & AC U15 F 5.76
9 173 Katherine Waters East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC U15 F 5.66

10 53 Maija Dunne Stockport Harriers & AC U15 F 5.39

F16 U13 Girls FINAL Shot
1 29 Jade Buckley-Ratcliff Altrincham & District Athletic Club Limited U13 F 8.35
2 141 Jasmine Richardson Sale Harriers Manchester U13 F 7.13
3 24 Darcy Breen Stockport Harriers & AC U13 F 6.45
4 153 Holly Stewart Stockport Harriers & AC U13 F 5.61
5 88 Abigail Howard Bury Athletic Club U13 F 5.60
6 84 Abbie Hirst East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC U13 F 4.43
7 59 Millie Everett Stockport Harriers & AC U13 F 4.23
8 220 Eleanor Hopper Wigan & District H & AC U13 F 4.09

F17 U17 men FINAL High Jump
1 151 Jake Smith East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC U17 M 1.66
2 21 Nathan Booth Sale Harriers Manchester U17 M 1.45

F19 Senior Men FINAL High Jump
1 237 Derek Martin Salford Metropolitan Ac V60 m 28.80

F20 U13 Boys FINAL Long Jump
1 51 Jack Doodson Stockport Harriers & AC U13 M 4.96
2 145 Elliot Savage Bury Athletic Club U13 M 4.61
3 228 Ellie Johnson Trafford Athletic Club U13 M 4.35
4 42 Jay Cook Bury Athletic Club U13 M 4.11
5 136 Adam Pennington Stockport Harriers & AC U13 M 4.08
6 95 Arthur Kennedy Stockport Harriers & AC U13 M 3.97
7 63 Leo Ferguson Stockport Harriers & AC U13 M 3.61
8 202 Gil Vaughan Bury Athletic Club U13 M 3.40
9 73 Harvey Grover Stockport Harriers & AC U13 M 3.32

F25 Senior Men & Women FINAL Seated Club 
1 967 Thomas Green Marshall Milton Keynes F32 M 23.99

2 982 Gemma Prescott Challenge F32 F 18.98

3 972 Abbie Hunnisett Weir Archer F32 F 16.50

4 952 Robert Allerston Challenge F32 M 15.93

F26 U13 Girls FINAL Javelin
1 29 Jade Buckley-Ratcliff Altrincham & District Athletic Club Limited U13 F 25.72

2 168 Mia Walker Sale Harriers Manchester U13 F 23.11

3 220 Eleanor Hopper Wigan & District H & AC U13 F 13.07
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F27 U13 Boys FINAL Javelin

1 65 Lewis Forster Leigh Harriers & AC U13 M 34.35

2 253 Mackena Bradshaw Sale Harriers Manchester U13 M 32.99

3 165 Cameron Unsworth Stockport Harriers & AC U13 M 31.88

4 146 Evan Savage Bury Athletic Club U13 M 21.31

5 42 Jay Cook Bury Athletic Club U13 M 21.06

6 69 Luke Greenhalgh Bolton United Harriers & Ac U13 M 2.06

F28 U17 Women FINAL Long Jump
1 124 Bethan Murray Stockport Harriers & AC U17 F 5.43

2 116 Sanna McLean Leigh Harriers & Ac U17 F 5.38

3 174 Devon Weymont Sale Harriers Manchester U17 F 5.34

4 83 Laura Hickey Leigh Harriers & Ac U17 F 5.03

5 258 Chloe Burgesss Wigan & District H & AC U17 F 4.93

6 99 Megan Lasseter Stockport Harriers & AC U17 F 4.86

7 15 Holly Benson Stockport Harriers & AC U17 F 4.58

8 214 Lydia Hodgson Bolton United Harriers & AC U17 F 4.53

9 60 Alfi Farrell East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside Ac U17 F 4.32

10 181 Lucie Wolfenden Sale Harriers Manchester U17 F 4.09

11 74 Imogen Grover Stockport Harriers & AC U17 F 3.93

F29 U20 Women FINAL Long Jump
1 300 Georgia Lever Bolton United Harriers & AC U20 F 5.48

F32 U13 Girls FINAL High Jump
1 43 Rebecca Cox Stockport Harriers & Ac U13 F 1.45

2 207 Ellise Fryer-Francis Sale Harriers Manchester U13 F 1.25

3 29 Jade Buckley-Ratcliff Altrincham & District Athletic Club Limited U13 F 1.25

4 230 Ashling McHale Altrincham & District AC U13 F 1.25

5 101 Rebecca Grace Leather Stockport Harriers & AC U13 F 1.20

6 182 Emma Wood Doyle Stockport AC U13 F 1.20

F33 U15 Girls FINAL High Jump
1 68 Grace Goodsell Bury Athletic Club U15 F 1.45

2 183 Daisy Worthington Bury Athletic Club U15 F 1.45

3 175 Evie Wild Stockport Harriers & Ac U15 F 1.40

4= 179 Ella Wilson Sale Harriers Manchester U15 F 1.40

4= 187 Tessa Pearce Altrincham DAC U15 F 1.40

. 41 Naomi Conteh Altrincham & District Athletic Club Limited U15 M 1.35

7 142 Rebecca Roach Stockport Harriers & AC U15 F 1.30

8 247 Hannah Cunningham Wigan & District H & AC U15 F 1.30

F35 Senior Men & Women FINAL Seated Discus
1 956 Mike Barker Birchfield Harriers & AC F55 M 27.24

F36 U15 Girls FINAL Javelin
1 179 Ella Wilson Sale Harriers Manchester U15 F 23.33

2 52 Sofija Dragisic Wood Sale Harriers Manchester U15 F 22.85

3 105 Megan Lewis East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC U15 F 20.80

4 96 Erin Kenyon Bury Athletic Club U15 F 19.53

5 187 Tessa Pearce Altrincham DAC U15 F 19.39

6 162 Sophie Tilley Sale Harriers Manchester U15 F 18.99

7 100 Rosie Lasseter Stockport Harriers & AC U15 F 17.11

8 173 Katherine Waters East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC U15 F 4.59
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F37 U17 Men FINAL Long Jump

1 137 Aaron Pimblett Wigan & District H & Ac U17 M 5.34

2 155 Nathan Sykes Oldham & Royton H & AC U17 M 5.30

3 238 Amari Turner Stockport Harriers & AC u17 m 4.63

F38 U15 Boys FINAL Long Jump
1 106 Jerel Livingston Bury Athletic Club U15 M 5.74

2 263 Dimarco Bowes Trafford Athletic Club U15 M 5.16

3 154 Zak Stiller Sale Harriers Manchester U15 M 4.29

4 121 Harry Miller-Reedman Stockport Harriers & Ac U15 M 4.27

F39 Ambulant Men FINAL Long Jump
1 966 Joseph Gray Gateshead Harriers & AC T47 M 5.77

2 958 Karim Chan Peterborough T20 M 5.50

3 971 Joshua Howard Stockport Harriers & AC T38 M 4.49

F40 U17 Men FINAL Discus
1 276 George Fitton Trafford Athletic Club U17 M 33.74
2 268 Fletchwr Reid Wigan & District H & AC U17 M 28.90

F41 U20 Men FINAL Discus
1 80 Charlie Headdock Sale Harriers Manchester U20 F 45.69
2 960 Dennis Chapman-Tyson Barton & District AC F20 M 19.71

F42 Senior Men FINAL Discus
1 254 Michael Martin Trafford Athletic Club SEN M 34.66
2 237 Derek Martin Salford Metropolitan Ac V60 m 20.00

F44 Ambulant Men & Women FINAL Seated Shot 
1 994 Robin Womack BWAA F55 M 9.93
2 988 Kieran Tscherniawsky Charnwood AC F33 M 9.63
3 978 Daniel Nobbs BWAA F54 M 8.44
4 956 Mike Barker Birchfield Harriers & AC F55 M 8.10


